Name of the Corporate Debtor: VIJAYGROUP HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencemen

Number: 1; Last 5 |g|to} registration number: 13006
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

of CIRP; 30-09-2022; List of Creditors as on: 01-01-2023; Name of IP: ALOK KUMAR MURARKA,; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

147

Amount

357976683

No. of Claims

140

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

241599160

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

6.45

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

116377523

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3506589474

3506589474

93.55

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2790708648

0.00

2790708648

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10

3843652

0.00

3843652

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

16

145770285

0.00

145770285

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

20714247

6825602989

3748188634

0.00

20714247

3077414355

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/16271
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-03-10 15:47:49-a6365878368590344289e4672f1f2f44.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/bb3ff489e48000d8cc7db6609dc04725.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-03-10 15:47:49-856f0f19343c05add6e61a341c345608.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-10 15:47:49-69a4b2aff902dc92ac6eeb27b701a657.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-10 15:47:50-0cb2b281e3f1b8f020af493abc7788d6.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

