Name of the Corporate Debtor: VIJAYGROUP HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-09-2022; List of Creditors as on: 01-01-2023; Name of IP: ALOK KUMAR MURARKA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13006

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	147	357976683	140	241599160	6.45	0	116377523		Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	3506589474	2	3506589474	93.55	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	2790708648	0	0	0.00	0	2790708648	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	10	3843652	0	0	0.00	0	3843652	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	16	145770285	0	0	0.00	0	145770285	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	20714247	0	0	0.00	0	20714247	0	Annexure 9
Total		179	6825602989	142	3748188634	100.00	0	3077414355	0	